
Company First Name Last Name Email Address

- Matthew McGuane Spsmcguanema@gmail.com

1SFC Braeden Campbell

1SFC Jeremy Lashmit

1st Special Forces Command Adam Wade

1st Special Forces Command (A) David Rolen DAVEROLEN@GMAIL.COM

360 Ballistics Richard Kristof Rkristof@360ballistics.com

3SFG Lindsay Barnes

4th Psychological Operations Group Omar Jaohar Omarjaohar@yahoo.com

Accel Innovation Corp Dean Hoffman IV DeanH@accelinnovationcorp.com

Accel Innovation Corp Dean Hoffman IV DeanH@accelinnovationcorp.com

Accel Innovation Corp Frank Sawicki FrankZ@accelinnovationcorp.com

Accel Innovation Corp Brian Zimmerman BrianZ@accelinnivationcorp.com

Adapt Forward Taylor Walker
Adjutor Technologies Jonathon Huber Jonathon.huber@adjutor.tech

AirBoss Engineered Products Michael Hynes hynes.michael.p@gmail.com

Anatra Kevin King zkevinking@gmail.com

Anumá Aerospace Corporation Diana Little diana.little@anumaaerospace.com

Anumá Aerospace Corporation Jamie Little jamie.little@anumaaerospace.com

Applied Research transformation, pllc Ladson Brearley Ladson@ARtx.us

Applied Research Transformation, PLLC Rakesh Khan rakesh@artx.us

Archaius Inc. Daniel Quinn

Archaius Inc. Rick Vosburgh rick@archaius.net

Army CID Michael Gainey

Artificially Digital Ron Berry ron@artificiallydigital.com

AxNano Alexis Carpenter alexis.carpenter@axnano.com

AxNano Charlie Gause charlie.gause@gmail.com

Badie Solutions, LLC S. Michele Badie contact@badiesolutions.com

Blue Fusion Technologies Ed Boggess ed.boggess@bluefusion.com

Blue Fusion Technologies Marcos Cejudo marcos@bluefusion.com

Booz Allen Hamilton Jeff Stevens Stevens_jeffrey@bah.com

Booz Allen Hamilton Chad White chad.a.white5@gmail.com

Brooksource Brianna Morales bmorales@brooksource.com
Business North Carolina magazine Dan Barkin dbarkin53@gmail.com

Calective LLC Lydell Aaron laaron@calective.com

Carolina Cyber Network Cynthia Reeves reevesc@faytechcc.edu

Carolina Unmanned Vehicles Inc. Mike Rogers merogers@carolinaunmanned.com

Carroll Woods, Inc. DBA Carroll International Jordan Samon jordan@carrollcommunications.guru

CISA Karyn Swoopes

Civil military innvation insitute Ben Borger bborger@cmi2.org

Civil-Military Innovation Institute Timothy Ripley tripley@cmi2.org

CN-Seamless, Inc. Josh Cooper josh@cn-seamless.com

CN-Seamless, Inc. Sam Marcom sam@cn-seamless.com

Congressman David Rouzer's Office Katie Smith Katie.Smith@mail.house.gov

Crawford Composites Blake Stouffer bstouffer@crawfordcomposites.com

Creek Cultural Center Brandon Williams chiefpain81@yahoo.com

CrossFire Technologies, Inc. John Fryar john.fryar@crossfire-tech.com

CrossFire Technologies, Inc. Elizabeth Fryar efryar@crossfire-tech.com

Daheco Engines & Energy W Hamby dh1577@gmail.com

DCIS Joseph Duracinsky

DCIS Ryan Goins

Defense Innovation Unit Cheryl Ingstad

Defense Innovation Unit Beverly Seay

DHS Science and Technology Directorate, Silicon Valley Innovation ProgramRon McNeal

Do Strategic Excellence, LLC Aditya Handa aditya.handa@doexcellence.com

Dod Sydney Grosso Sydneymg12@gmail.com

DOD Nic Vandre nicholas.a.vandre@gmail.com

Duke University Melissa Vetterkind melissa.vetterkind@duke.edu

Electronics Service Robert Vevurka rvevurka@gmail.com

Extremity Trauma & Amputation Center of Excellence Tim Mauntel

Fayetteville State University Gregory McElveen Gmcelvee@uncfsu.edu

Fayetteville Technical Community College Chris Herring herringc@faytechcc.edu

Fayetteville Technical Community College Rhiannon Holley holleyr@faytechcc.edu

Fayetteville Technical Community College Scot McCosh mccoshs@faytechcc.edu

Fayetteville Technical Community College Ricardo Murphy murphyr@faytechcc.edu

FCEDC Rob Patton patton@fcedc.com

First Flight Venture Center Emil Runge erunge@ffvcnc.org
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Fleet Readiness Center East Laura Kluge kluge.laura2010@gmail.com

FTCC Computer Information Technology Tenette Prevatte prevattt@faytechcc.edu

Grace Federal Solutions, LLC Iris Phillips iris@gracefederalsolutions.com

Graham Allen Assoc. (Praetor Spectral.com) Graham Crispin graham@grahamcrispin.com

Greenhill AntiBallistics Corporation Zach Greenhill zgreenhill@greenhillantiballistics.com

Greenhill AntiBallistics Corporation Judy Lee Greenhill yllee@greenhillantiballistics.com

GSA Brittany Black brittany.black@gsa.gov

HBOT4Heroes Kristy Andrews kandrews@HBOT4Heroes.org

HBOT4Heroes David Buzzard dbuzzard@hbot4heroes.org

In2Solutions. 3D Mechanical Sim & Optimization Michael Hiller mhiller@in2solutions.com

JMH Consult Ferd Irizarry ferdy@jmhconsult.com

Lateral Concept Development William Struckman William.st@capellaaudio.com

Lumbee Holdings, Inc Caleb Malcolm caleb.malcolm@lumbeeholdings.com

National Security Innovation Network John Whiteaker

NAWCTSD Diana Teel dianateel.tsl@gmail.com

NC Defense Technology Transition Office Bob Burton burtonr@ncmbc.us

NC Defense Technology Transition Office Todd Ferry ferryt@ncmbc.us

NC Defense Technology Transition Office TJ Gilroy gilroyt@ncmbc.us

NC Dept of Commerce - OSTI Jesse Jur jjur@commerce.nc.gov

NC Military Business Center Reena Bhatia reena@ncmbc.us

NC Military Business Center Scott Dorney scott@ncmbc.us

NC Military Business Center Teresa Earl earlt@ncmbc.us

NC Military Business Center Trent Ensley trent@ncmbc.us

NC Military Business Center Tim Malone malonet@ncmbc.us

NC Military Business Center Bill Simons simonsw@ncmbc.us

NC State University Giles Beal gbeal@ncsu.edu

NC State University Michael Mullins mrmulli2@ncsu.edu

None Antoin Richmond antoin.d.richmond@gmail.com

North Carolina State University Laura Rodgers ldrodger@ncsu.edu

Onebrief Curt Lowry Curt.lowry@onebrief.com

Onebrief Rodney Scalise Rodney.scalise@onebrief.com

Palaemus Oceanic Jeremy Reid jreid@palaemus.com

Pathfinder / Fayetteville Technical Community College Marcus Holley holleym@faytechcc.edu

Phil Williams LLC Phil Williams phil.williams@LinkToPhil.com

plug and play Wade Bitaraf wade@pnptc.com

plug and play Manveer Sandhu m.sandhu@pnptc.com

PMDG LLC Eleanor Reid Eleanor@erreid.com

PMDG LLC Eleanor Reid Eleanor@erreid.com

PMDG LLC Eric White Jr ericwhite12@gmail.com

PMDG LLC Eric White Jr ericwhite12@gmail.com

Premier Consulting & Integration Kodi Gantt kodi.gantt@premierconsultingllc.com

Premier Consulting & Integration Cathy Locke cathy.locke@premierconsultingllc.com

Privacy Test Driver Kim Green synergist@privacytestdriver.com

Privateer IT James Ryckman jryckman28@gmail.com

Rafay Systems Michael Boscia michaeljboscia@gmail.com

Raven Advisory Chris Keon Chris.Keon@ravenadvsry.com

Raven Advisory Megan Matthews Huntercork@aol.com

Raven Advisory Corky Matthews corky.matthews@ravenadvsry.com

Raven Advisory Kim McPhee KIM.MCPHEE@ravenadvsry.com

Raven Advisory Eddie Tellez Eddie.tellez@ravenadvsry.com

Renaissance Fiber Inc. Daniel Yohannes yohannes@renaissance-fiber.com

Results Group LLC dba Motive Labs Mark Becker Markb@mtvlb.com

Results Group LLC dba Motive Labs Mark Roser mark@mtvlb.com

RTI International Matthew Martin matthew.j.martin@msn.com

RTI International Steven McManus smcmanus@rti.org

SBTDC Danielle Jones Djone248@uncc.edu

SBTDC Bridgett Mcknight Bmcknigh@uncfsu.edu

SBTDC Jacquie Spearman jmspearm@ncsu.edu

SBTDC Connor Steenbock connor_steenbock@kenan-flagler.unc.edu

SBTDC Ramya Vijapurapu rtvijapu@ncsu.edu

SBTDC - NC Government Contracting Assistance Program Joel Guge jwguge@ncsu.edu

SBTDC @ UNC Chapel Hill John Ujvari johnpujvari@gmail.com

SeaChange Technologies Dipak Mahato dmahato@seachangetechnologies.com

Senator Thom Tillis Nancy Beaujeu-Dufour

Silent Crown Ted Slusher ted@silent-crown.com

Smart Material Solutions, Inc. Stephen Furst furst@smartmaterialsolutions.com

Smart Material Solutions, Inc. Nichole Scott nichole@smartmaterialsolutions.com

Smith Anderson Patrick Wilson pwilson@smithlaw.com

Smith Anderson Law firm David Hayden dhayden@smithlaw.com

SOCOM Nik Cline nick35@duck.com

SOCOM Gene Ebersole Gene@bv.vc

Solutions Afoot Josh Schuminsky josh@solutionsafoot.com

Solutions Afoot / 6th Sense Wellness Group Nike Roach nike@solutionsafoot.com

SouthEastern General Contractors Mark Mayr mark@southeasterngc.com

Southeastern General Contractors Tania Mejia tania@southeasterngc.com

Southeastern General Contractors Wendell Troy troy@southeasterngc.com
Sparta Wealth Partners and NavalX Blair Thompson bt@spartawp.com

SpatialGIS Kendrick O. Faison Kendrick@spatialgisservices.com

Stevenson Consulting Group Annette Stevenson astevensonconsultinggroup@gmail.com

Stevenson Consulting Group Michael Stevenson ahstevenson336@gmail.com

Strategic Engagement Consulting John King jking@sec-govcon.com

TechOpp Inc Matt Rose matt.rose@techoppconsulting.com

TechOpp Inc Randy Simpson randy.simpson@techopp.com

The Geneva Foundation Kaleigh Presgraves kpresgraves@genevausa.org
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The Outpost Steven Mundy steven@theoutpost.com

Tinson Kurt Martin Kurt.martin@tinson.tech

TriHelix Software Andrew Levandoski Alevandoski@trihelixsoftware.com

Trinity Strategic Consulting, Inc. Tangela Davis tdavis@trinitystrategicconsulting.com

U.S Army Combat Capabilities Development Command (DEVCOM) Jeffrey Thomas

U.S. Air Force Anthony Bunker

U.S. Army Daniel Sumakeris

U.S. Army / Accel Innovation Corporation Joshua Badin

U.S. Commercial Service - North Carolina Stephanie Bethel stephanie.bethel@trade.gov

U.S. Department of Commerce Ari Kozlow Ari.Kozlow@bis.doc.gov

U.S. Small Business Administration Heather Port heather.port@sba.gov

UNC Charlotte Rick Hudson rhudson@charlotte.edu

UNC Greensboro Sherine Obare soobare@uncg.edu

United States Coast Guard AUX Alfred Gonzalez

United States Marine Corps Chris Rabassi

United States Patent and Trademark Office Elizabeth Dougherty

United States Patent and Trademark Office Abdhesh Jha

United States Patent and Trademark Office Ana Muresan

United States Patent and Trademark Office Tomeka Oubichon

University of North Carolina at Charlotte Mesbah Uddin mesbah.uddin@charlotte.edu

University of North Carolina Wilmington Bill Kawczynski kawczynskib@uncw.edu

US Army David Curtis

US Army Anh Thach

US Senator Ted Budd Sam Shumate

USACE - Wilmington Andrea Green

USAF Alexander Day

USAF, 18 Air Support Operations Group Jeremy Davis

USASOC Justin Schwartz

USASOC Eric Williams

USASOC Deputy Chief of Staff Surgeon Bert Kinkead

USASOC FMC Scott Moore

USASOC S&T Cooper Harmon

USPTO Jim Moore
VC3 Mariano Ospina events@vc3.com

VETS, LLC Chris Crumbly chris.crumbly@idea-set.org

VETS, LLC Matthew Johnson Accounting@vetsllc.org

VETS, LLC Jason Thompson Jason.thompson@vetsllc.org

Wise Investigator LLC Julia Barzyk julia@wiseinvestigator.com

Wise Investigator LLC Patricia Huff Niles3302@gmail.com

WISER Systems Seth Hollar seth.hollar@wisersystems.com

WISER Systems Dustin LaTour dustin.latour@wisersystems.com

Womack Army Medical Center Y. Sammy Choi

Womack Army Medical Center Jessica (Mo) Molina

XVIII Airborne Corps Christopher Donahue
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